39 Six Weeks 2022-2023

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

10/31

11/1

11/2

11/3

11/4

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

11/7

11/8

11/9

11/10

11/11

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional
Figures

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/18

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT 05: Fractions

THANKSGIVING

CELEBRATIONS
11/21
11/28 11/29 11/30 12/1 12/2
Teacher Workday UNIT 05: Fractions UNIT 05: Fractions UNIT 05: Fractions UNIT 05: Fractions

Student Holiday

12/5

12/6

12/7

12/8

12/9

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT 05: Fractions

REVIEW

UNIT 05: Fractions

CBA

UNIT 05: Fractions

12/12

12/13

12/14 Early dismissal

12/15 Early dismissal

12/16 Early dismissal

UNIT 05: Fractions

UNIT O5: Fractions

CHRISTMAS
ACTIVITIES

CHRISTMAS
CELEBRATIONS




