## 3<sup>rd</sup> Six Weeks 2022-2023

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
10/31	11/1	11/2	11/3	11/4
UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional
Figures	Figures	Figures	Figures	Figures
11/7	11/8	11/9	11/10	11/11
UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and	UNIT 04: Two and
Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional	Three Dimensional
Figures	Figures	Figures	Figures	Figures
11/14	11/15	11/16	11/17	11/18
UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	
				THANKSGIVING
				CELEBRATIONS
11/21	11/22	11/23	11/24	11/25
	11/22	11/25		11/25
	<u>tan</u>	SEIVI	JG ER	BAR
11/28	11/29	11/30	12/1	12/2
Teacher Workday	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions
Student Holiday				
·····				
12/5	12/6	12/7	12/8	12/9
UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions
		REVIEW	CBA	
12/12	12/13	12/14 Early dismissal	12/15 Early dismissal	12/16 Early dismissal
UNIT 05: Fractions	UNIT 05: Fractions			
			CHRISTMAS	CHRISTMAS
			ACTIVITIES	CELEBRATIONS